
6. Vereinsmeisterschaft des Town-Squash-Club-Kassel der "Neuzeit" 
23 Juni 2011

 im City Squash, Kassel

Platz 1-4

Hitsch, Andreas

Hitsch, Andreas
Freilos

Freilos Hitsch, Andreas
Siebert, Markus

Siebert, Markus

Brandl, Holger Hitsch, Andreas

Brandl, Holger
Freilos

Brandl, Holger
Freilos

Berndt, Steven

Berndt, Steven Finale

Schäfer, Pascal Hitsch, Andreas

Schäfer, Pascal
Freilos

Freilos Schäfer, Pascal
Klaus-Peter Schaub

Klaus-Peter Schaub Klement, Christian

Wende, Hans-Jürgen

Wende, Hans-Jürgen
Freilos

Klement, Christian
Freilos

Klement, Christian

Klement, Christian

Rücker, Thorsten

Rücker, Thorsten
Freilos

Freilos Rücker, Thorsten
Goethe, Manuel

Goethe, Manuel

Koefoed, Steen Rücker, Thorsten

Koefoed, Steen
Freilos

Schander, Carsten
Freilos

Schander, Carsten

Schander, Carsten Brückner, Julian

Haub, Joachim

Haub, Joachim
Freilos

Freilos Haub, Joachim
de Pinto, Marco

de Pinto, Marco Brückner, Julian

Siebert, Tim

Siebert, Tim
Freilos Spiel um Platz 3

Brückner, Julian
Freilos Klement, Christian

Brückner, Julian

Brückner, Julian Rücker, Thorsten

HC1

HC2

HC3

HC4

HC5

HC6

HC7

HC8

HC9

HC10

HC11

HC12

HC13

HC14

HC15

HC16

HC18

HC19

HC23

11:5 6:11 11:3 9:11

11:3 11:5 11:7

4:11 6:11 9:11 

6:11 7:11 8:11

6:11 11:7 12:10 11:8

6:11 4:11 3:11

11:6 11:7 11:7

11:6 11:7 11:7

4:11 4:11 3:11

11:13 5:11 11:4 10:12

Ergebnis

11:5 11:4 11:2

11:8 6:11 7:11 7:11

11:3 11:2 10:12 11:6

11:7 11:6 11:6

11:7 11:4 11:7

Sportwart: Hitsch, Andreas 22.06.2012



6. Vereinsmeisterschaft des Town-Squash-Club-Kassel der "Neuzeit" 
23 Juni 2011

 im City Squash, Kassel

Platz 5-7
Brandl, Holger

Spiel um Platz 5

Schäfer, Pascal
Schäfer, Pascal

Schander, Carsten

Schander, Carsten

Haub, Joachim

Spiel um Platz 7

Brandl, Holger

Haub, Joachim

HCST4

11:0 11:0 11:0

0:11 3:11 2:11

7:11 6:11 11:8 11:7 12:10 

7:11 12:10 11:8 8:11 5:11

Sportwart: Hitsch, Andreas 22.06.2012


